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Part name

Part number

Kontaktbuchse 1 mm, Crimpbereich 0,14 - 1,0 mm²

Klein19.02.18

Date

4200

Modified

008

Approved

 

DateName

 

Name

19.02.2018
Ondrej

MZ

D-style

Date Name

Approved

P.
Issue date, NZ

Change

order-no.

Index

Date

Creator

Name

0.184 g

Weight

Werkstoff

Messing

Scale

10:1

Drawing-no.

135867

All dimensions without unities in mm 

Material

brass

Toler.

DIN ISO

2768

2

2,5

1,3

        = Schichtdickenmesspunkt

coating thickness point

1
4
,
2

Y
7
-
0
2
7
3
-
0
0
0
-
0
0
0

3

Contact Socket 1 mm, crimping range 0.14 - 1.0 mm²

2,05

2,1

Tabelle

Dimension [mm]

0.5-3 3-6 6-30 30-120 120-400 400-1000 1000-2000

f/fine   ±0.05    ±0.05    ±0.1    ±0.15      ±0.2       ±0.3       ±0.5

m/medium    ±0.1     ±0.1    ±0.2     ±0.3      ±0.5       ±0.8       ±1.2

fine Toleranzen verwendet

/fine tolerances applied

/table

Please note: German is the 
original language of
this document. In case of 
any conflict with the English 
translation, the German
version will prevail and 
therefore be the binding one.
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Oberfläche:

Surface:

3  = fl.Cu Ni2 Au0,2

       Tol: +100/-0%

        passiviert
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